Position

Associate Dean Tracy Center

Administrative Assistant Ill

Administrative Assistant Ill

Clerical Aide

Clerical Aide

Clerical Aide

Administrative Assistant |

Clerical Aide

Clerical Aide

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Department

South Campus At
Mountain House

South Campus At
Mountain House

South Campus At
Mountain House

South Campus At
Mountain House

South Campus At
Mountain House

South Campus At
Mountain House

South Campus At
Mountain House

South Campus At
Mountain House

South Campus At
Mountain House

Total Wages

$164,795

$74,016

$45,622

$7,607

$4,677

$2,735

$2,077

$1,869

$1,775

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,422

$29,241

$26,094

$0

$0

$0

$185

$0

$0



