Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Dean Tracy Center		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	South Campus At Mountain House	\$164,795	\$41,422
Administrative Assistant III		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	South Campus At Mountain House	\$74,016	\$29,241
Administrative Assistant III		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	South Campus At Mountain House	\$45,622	\$26,094
Clerical Aide		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	South Campus At Mountain House	\$7,607	\$0
Clerical Aide		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	South Campus At Mountain House	\$4,677	\$0
Clerical Aide		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	South Campus At Mountain House	\$2,735	\$0
Administrative Assistant I		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	South Campus At Mountain House	\$2,077	\$185
Clerical Aide		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	South Campus At Mountain House	\$1,869	\$0
Clerical Aide		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	South Campus At Mountain House	\$1,775	\$0